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LEASE 'S‘fﬁf‘é"%Jl WELL NO. #1 ~IELD

LCCATION_ Sec,26,T-19-5,R-19-E, Chaves County, New Mexico

_ Angle Cisrlacement
Lepth (Inclination 'degrees) Displacement Accumulated
e tYED

53 REGEY 374 2.0043 2.0043
672 1 9.0825 11.0868
1350 N e 1977 23/4 32.5440 43.6308
;ggg d i 7.8750 56,5058
_ 4.7075 56.2133
2442 ,m?m?'c?ﬂﬂs 3/4 4.8863 61.0996
3049 3/4 7.9517 69.0513
3500 11/2 11.8162 80.8675
3600 11/2 2.6200 83.4875
4050 - 11/2 11,7900 95.2775
4550 1 1/4 10,9000 106.1775
4550 11/2 2.6200 108.7975
5323 3/4 7.4030 116.2005
5450 2 4.4323 120.6328
5950 2 17.4500 138.0828
450 2 17.4500 155.5328
7002 2 1/4 21.6936 177.2264

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Company

By: A4122¢s4 éiéi;ué§7

Title: Admn. Ass}/

weh
-t

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Doug Cloud

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herevelow, who,
on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in
behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the

Y P 3= - al - WAl 'Y 3 3
best of his knowledge and beliefl such well was not intentionally

deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
%{,M /]Zﬁ{_'\-/

(Affiant'scfignaturek\‘

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the_jj:y day af

May 19 77
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